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Chicken Conference

Chicken Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Norseman 26 5 0 0.839 18-2 18-2 4251.15 3355.86 2308.21

Vicious and Delicious 23 8 0 0.742 16-4 16-4 3799.32 3438.27 1990.37

Joe Buck Yourself 23 8 0 0.742 13-7 13-7 3477.74 3098.56 1885.07

Orange KRUSH 18 13 0 0.581 12-8 12-8 3438.28 3367.10 1881.79

Screaming Pancakes 15 16 0 0.484 9-11 9-11 3531.16 3497.32 1868.20

The Humpty Dumpties 14 17 0 0.452 9-11 9-11 3392.79 3687.57 1823.21

MiamiFan111 14 17 0 0.452 7-13 7-13 3308.06 3309.26 1724.09

The Vorva Blitz 13 18 0 0.419 9-11 9-11 3543.65 3550.81 1755.63

Red Devils 12 19 0 0.387 6-14 6-14 3203.45 3515.80 1708.32

The Bomb Squad 12 19 0 0.387 7-13 7-13 3066.36 3386.52 1689.31

Bama Boy 5 26 0 0.161 4-16 4-16 2807.65 3597.80 1517.70

Total Points
Norseman 2308.21

Vicious and Delicious 1990.37

Joe Buck Yourself 1885.07

Orange KRUSH 1881.79

Screaming Pancakes 1868.20

The Humpty Dumpties 1823.21

The Vorva Blitz 1755.63

MiamiFan111 1724.09

Red Devils 1708.32

The Bomb Squad 1689.31

Bama Boy 1517.70
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Egg Conference

Egg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Dumpster Fires 24 7 0 0.774 15-5 15-5 3814.41 3253.87 2043.10

Chicken Hawks 21 10 0 0.677 13-7 13-7 3489.65 3219.18 1896.44

Fuller 20 11 0 0.645 14-6 14-6 3845.22 3440.12 2038.16

Tennessee Redskins 18 13 0 0.581 12-8 12-8 3703.16 3319.58 2025.71

Maria Callas 17 14 0 0.548 11-9 11-9 3342.22 3080.27 1810.91

St. Louis Stallions 16 15 0 0.516 11-9 11-9 3417.41 3433.79 1718.07

huckleberry_hounds 15 16 0 0.484 12-8 12-8 3369.05 3360.33 1820.48

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 13 18 0 0.419 8-12 8-12 3378.72 3610.95 1689.69

That's a Clowney Question, Bro 11 20 0 0.355 8-12 8-12 3318.84 3642.25 1782.65

Free Agent Fans 9 22 0 0.290 5-15 5-15 3108.06 3437.11 1683.91

Crop Dusters 2 29 0 0.065 1-19 1-19 2528.07 3532.11 1408.66

Total Points
The Dumpster Fires 2043.10

Fuller 2038.16

Tennessee Redskins 2025.71

Chicken Hawks 1896.44

huckleberry_hounds 1820.48

Maria Callas 1810.91

That's a Clowney Question, Bro 1782.65

St. Louis Stallions 1718.07

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 1689.69

Free Agent Fans 1683.91

Crop Dusters 1408.66
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